
NON FILTRATO
 100% from italian olives

 The selection of Sicilian and Apulian oils creates a product with an intense fruity
taste with a sweet almond aftertaste. The must oil, unfiltered, as soon as it comes
out of the mill, is bottled after natural decantation. 

Oil Type: Extra Virgin Olive Oil 
Cultivars: Ogliarola, Coratina, Biancolilla, Cerasuola 
Area of origin: Sicily/Apulia 
Olive grove elevation: Hill 
Harvest period: November, December 
Harvesting technique: Harvested by hand
Extraction system: Continuous cycle cold extraction, natural decanting and decanting 
Filtering: Not performed
Appearance: Deep cloudy green color
Aroma: Tenuous but persistent almond odor
Taste: Intense fruity with herbaceous and almondy notes
Usage: Ideal on all salads and vegetable soups, a great "universal"
Shelf life: 18 months 
Storage method: Store away from light and heat, in a dry environment, at a temperature
between 13 °C and 25 °C.
Formats: 750 ml, 1l, 3l (tin)

Glass bottle 
750 ml
L. AA GGG Lettera
CB104
8002591907067
7,8 x 25,4 x 7,8
0,687
1,074

Glass bottle
1l
L. AA GGG Lettera
CB105
8002591201045
8,6 x 27,5 x 8,6
0,916
1,424

Tin
3l
L. AA GGG Lettera
CB106
8002591904738
15 x 26,2 x 9,2
2,748
3,046

Cardboard
12
18002591907064
33,7 x 26,6 x 26
13,26

Cardboard
12
18002591201042
37,7 x 28,5 x 28,1
17,55

Cardboard
4
38002591904739
31,5 x 27,7 x 19,7
12,41

EU (80x120)

10
5
50
600
151
685

EU (80x120)

8
5
40
480
160,5
689

EU (80x120)

14
4
56
224
129
716,5

US (100x120)

12
5
60
720
151
810

US (100x120)

10
5
50
600
160,5
851,9

US (100x120)

18
5
90
360
158
1113,8

area of
origin

NB: Images are provided for illustrative purposes only

Packaging
Unit for packaging
ITF code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Weight kg

Pallet 
Layer Packages
Pallet layers
Packaging for pallet
Units for pallet
Pallet height cm
Pallet weight kg

Primary packaging 
Net content
Lot
Product code
EAN code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Net weight kg
Gross weight kg

Packaging
Unit for packaging
ITF code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Weight kg

Pallet 
Layer Packages
Pallet layers
Packaging for pallet
Units for pallet
Pallet height cm
Pallet weight kg

Primary packaging 
Net content
Lot
Product code
EAN code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Net weight kg
Gross weight kg

Packaging
Unit for packaging
ITF code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Weight kg

Pallet 
Layer Packages
Pallet layers
Packaging for pallet
Units for pallet
Pallet height cm
Pallet weight kg

Primary packaging 
Net content
Lot
Product code
EAN code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Net weight kg
Gross weight kg


