

NON FILTRATO

100% from italian olives

The selection of Sicilian and Apulian oils creates a product with an intense fruity taste with a sweet almond aftertaste. The must oil, unfiltered, as soon as it comes out of the mill, is bottled after natural decantation.



Oil Type: Extra Virgin Olive Oil
Cultivars: Ogliarola, Coratina, Biancolilla, Cerasuola
Area of origin: Sicily/Apulia
Olive grove elevation: Hill
Harvest period: November, December
Harvesting technique: Harvested by hand
Extraction system: Continuous cycle cold extraction, natural decanting and decanting
Filtering: Not performed
Appearance: Deep cloudy green color
Aroma: Tenuous but persistent almond odor
Taste: Intense fruity with herbaceous and almondy notes
Usage: Ideal on all salads and vegetable soups, a great "universal"
Shelf life: 18 months
Storage method: Store away from light and heat, in a dry environment, at a temperature between 13 °C and 25 °C.
Formats: 750 ml, 1l, 3l (tin)



	Primary packaging	Glass bottle	Packaging	Cardboard	Pallet	EU (80x120)	US (100x120)
	Net content	750 ml	Unit for packaging	12	Layer Packages	10	12
	Lot	L. AA GGG Lettera	ITF code	18002591907064	Pallet layers	5	5
	Product code	CB104	Cm size (W*H*D)	33,7 x 26,6 x 26	Packaging for pallet	50	60
	EAN code	8002591907067	Weight kg	13,26	Units for pallet	600	720
	Cm size (W*H*D)	7,8 x 25,4 x 7,8			Pallet height cm	151	151
	Net weight kg	0,687			Pallet weight kg	685	810
	Gross weight kg	1,074					

	Primary packaging	Glass bottle	Packaging	Cardboard	Pallet	EU (80x120)	US (100x120)
	Net content	1l	Unit for packaging	12	Layer Packages	8	10
	Lot	L. AA GGG Lettera	ITF code	18002591201042	Pallet layers	5	5
	Product code	CB105	Cm size (W*H*D)	37,7 x 28,5 x 28,1	Packaging for pallet	40	50
	EAN code	8002591201045	Weight kg	17,55	Units for pallet	480	600
	Cm size (W*H*D)	8,6 x 27,5 x 8,6			Pallet height cm	160,5	160,5
	Net weight kg	0,916			Pallet weight kg	689	851,9
	Gross weight kg	1,424					

	Primary packaging	Tin	Packaging	Cardboard	Pallet	EU (80x120)	US (100x120)
	Net content	3l	Unit for packaging	4	Layer Packages	14	18
	Lot	L. AA GGG Lettera	ITF code	38002591904739	Pallet layers	4	5
	Product code	CB106	Cm size (W*H*D)	31,5 x 27,7 x 19,7	Packaging for pallet	56	90
	EAN code	8002591904738	Weight kg	12,41	Units for pallet	224	360
	Cm size (W*H*D)	15 x 26,2 x 9,2			Pallet height cm	129	158
	Net weight kg	2,748			Pallet weight kg	716,5	1113,8
	Gross weight kg	3,046					